

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 67 OF 2005 IN Civil Appeal 5888/1999

CHITTOORI CHINA ATCHI RAJU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G.VENKATASWAMY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 18/01/2006 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.D. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.N. Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 31st January, 2006, on a non-miscellaneous day.

(G.V.Ramana)

(Veera Verma)

Court Master

Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)